Wildfire Youth Group Permission Form and Activity Participation Agreement September 2018-August 2019

Return to: First Presbyterian Church of Joliet 805 Western, Joliet, IL 60435

This form will be used to cover all activities for the First Presbyterian Church of Joliet Wildfire Youth Group from September 2018 to August 2019. (Retreats and other major events may require additional forms). By signing this form you are agreeing to the conditions below, and allowing your son/daughter to participate in all activities sponsored by the First Presbyterian Church of Joliet Wildfire Youth Group.

Participant Information

(to be completed by authorized parent/guardian)

Name of student:	Grade in fall '18:	
School:	Birthdate:	
Name of parent(s)/guardian(s)):	
Address:	City: Zip:	
Cell phone – parent:	Cell phone – student:	
Home phone:	Parent email:	
Student email:		
Social media student uses: Face	book Instagram Twitter Snapchat Other	
Name of emergency contact:		
Emergency number:		
Parent employer:		
Is sponsor authorize	ed to approve medical treatment?YesNo	
Is participant cov	/ered by medical insurance? Yes No	
Any medical conditions we show	uld be aware of:	
Name of insurer:		

Participation Agreement

By signing below, the participant (or parent/guardian if participant is a minor) acknowledges and accepts the risks of physical injury associated with the participation of all First Presbyterian Church of Joliet activities or events from September 2018 to August 2019. Except for gross negligence on the part of the sponsor, the participant (or parent/guardian) accepts personal financial responsibility for any bodily or personal injury sustained during all activities associated with First Presbyterian Church Wildfire Youth Group from September 2018 to August 2019. Further, the participant (or parent/guardian) promises to hold harmless the sponsoring organization and its representatives for any injury related to the activity.

If a dispute over this agreement or any claim for damages arises, the participant (or parent/guardian) agrees to resolve the matter through a mutually acceptable arbitration process.

Si	gnature:
J	gnaturt

of parent/guardian signature if participant is a minor

Date: __